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Bus 616 Aylesbury - Waddesdon School Go to website

Direction
School — Great Western Street

24 stops

Open route schedule

School

The Lion PH

Baker Street

Anstey Close

Crossroads

Cranwell Gate

Fleet Marston Farm

Putlowes

Sir Henry Lee Crescent

Berryfields Lane

Rabans Lane

Devereux Place

Broadfields Roundabout

Stonehaven Road

Griffin Lane

Griffin Lane Roundabout

St Mary's School

Read House

Coldharbour Way

Leys Gateway

Churchill Avenue

Route schedule
School — Great Western Street

Monday 15:20

Tuesday 15:20

Wednesday 15:20

Thursday 15:20

Friday 15:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: School

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-616-864431003-2335074241
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Aylesbury College

Friarage Road

Great Western Street



Direction
Great Western Street — School

27 stops

Open route schedule

Great Western Street

Exchange Street

High Street

New Street

White Hill

TA Centre

Aylesbury College

Churchill Avenue

Leys Gateway

Coldharbour Way

Read House

St Mary's School

Griffin Lane Roundabout

Griffin Lane

Stonehaven Road

Devereux Place

Rabans Lane

Berryfields Lane

Sir Henry Lee Crescent

Putlowes

Fleet Marston Farm

Cranwell Gate

Crossroads

Anstey Close

Baker Street

Route schedule
Great Western Street — School

Monday 07:32

Tuesday 07:32

Wednesday 07:32

Thursday 07:32

Friday 07:32

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Great Western Street

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-616-864431003-2335074241


The Lion PH

School

616 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aylesbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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